
     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING RACE                    

      GP POLAND (CL.1)              

September 20 - 22, 2019 / 20-22 września 2019       

Comm 83

No BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

HEAT 1
222 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL M
67 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M

243 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE M
228 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz POL M
204 10093638932 MOSHCHONSKYI Oleksandr UKR M
229 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz POL M
247 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR M

HEAT 2
240 10004612534 BABEK Tomas CZE M
220 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL M
241 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiri CZE M
239 10007294683 WAGNER Robin CZE M
209 10015914246 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail RUS M
244 10082602453 HANUS Jakub CZE M
234 10054205210 ŚWIDERSKI Adrian POL M

HEAT 3
221 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL M
226 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL M
242 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE M
235 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR M
233 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL M
230 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL M

HEAT 4
225 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL M
223 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk POL M
237 10008950858 SOJKA David CZE M
227 10051443629 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary POL M
217 10014936364 FIELDING Alistair GBR M
246 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR M

THE FIRST 2 RIDERS  FROM EACH  HEATS ADVANCE TO THE 1/2 FINAL

START LIST

KEIRIN  - 1 ROUND

MEN  ELITE



Comm 93.

Pl. BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN TIME: 

HEAT 1
1 222 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL M 10,40
2 243 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE M
3 67 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M
4 204 10093638932 MOSHCHONSKYI Oleksandr UKR M
5 247 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR M
6 228 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz POL M
7 229 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz POL M

HEAT 2
1 240 10004612534 BABEK Tomas CZE M 10,35
2 239 10007294683 WAGNER Robin CZE M
3 241 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiri CZE M
4 209 10015914246 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail RUS M
5 244 10082602453 HANUS Jakub CZE M
6 220 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL M

HEAT 3
1 221 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL M 10,92
2 233 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL M
3 242 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE M
4 230 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL M
5 226 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL M
6 235 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR M

HEAT 4
1 223 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk POL M 10,88
2 225 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL M
3 227 10051443629 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary POL M
4 237 10008950858 SOJKA David CZE M
5 217 10014936364 FIELDING Alistair GBR M
6 246 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR M

MEN  ELITE

RESULTS

KEIRIN  - 1 ROUND



Comm 94.

No BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

HEAT 1
67 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M

237 10008950858 SOJKA David CZE M
247 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR M
229 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz POL M

HEAT 2
241 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiri CZE M
230 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL M
217 10014936364 FIELDING Alistair GBR M
228 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz POL M

HEAT 3
242 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE M
209 10015914246 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail RUS M
226 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL M
246 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR M

HEAT 4
227 10051443629 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary POL M
204 10093638932 MOSHCHONSKYI Oleksandr UKR M
244 10082602453 HANUS Jakub CZE M
235 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR M

THE FIRST  RIDER  FROM EACH  HEATS ADVANCE TO THE 1/2 FINAL

Comm 97.

Pl. BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN TIME: 

HEAT 1
1 67 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M 10,48

2 237 10008950858 SOJKA David CZE M
3 229 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz POL M
4 247 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR M

HEAT 2
1 241 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiri CZE M 10,69

2 217 10014936364 FIELDING Alistair GBR M
3 230 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL M
4 228 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz POL M

HEAT 3
1 242 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE M 10,63

2 226 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL M
3 246 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR M
4 209 10015914246 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail RUS M

HEAT 4
1 204 10093638932 MOSHCHONSKYI Oleksandr UKR M 10,95

2 227 10051443629 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary POL M
3 235 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR M
4 244 10082602453 HANUS Jakub CZE M

MEN  ELITE

START LIST

KEIRIN  -  REPASGE

MEN  ELITE

RESULTS

KEIRIN  -  REPASGE



Comm.99

No BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

HEAT  1
222 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL M
223 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk POL M
239 10007294683 WAGNER Robin CZE M
233 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL M
67 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M

204 10093638932 MOSHCHONSKYI Oleksandr UKR M

HEAT 2
240 10004612534 BABEK Tomas CZE M
221 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL M
243 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE M
225 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL M
241 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiri CZE M
242 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE M

Comm.100

Pl. BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN TIME: 

HEAT  1
1 67 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M 10,72
2 222 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL M
3 223 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk POL M
4 239 10007294683 WAGNER Robin CZE M
5 204 10093638932 MOSHCHONSKYI Oleksandr UKR M
6 233 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL M

HEAT 2
1 243 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE M 10,37
2 221 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL M
3 242 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE M
4 225 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL M
5 240 10004612534 BABEK Tomas CZE M
6 241 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiri CZE M

RESULTS

KEIRIN  -  1/2 FINAL

MEN  ELITE

START LIST

KEIRIN  -  1/2 FINAL

MEN  ELITE



Comm.101

No BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

HEAT  FOR 7-12 PLACES
239 10007294683 WAGNER Robin CZE M
204 10093638932 MOSHCHONSKYI Oleksandr UKR M
233 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL M
225 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL M
240 10004612534 BABEK Tomas CZE M
241 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiri CZE M

HEAT  FOR 1-6 PLACES
67 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M

222 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL M
223 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk POL M
243 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE M
221 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL M
242 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE M

Comm.105

Pl. BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN TIME: 

HEAT  FOR 7-12 PLACES
1 233 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL M 10,25
2 239 10007294683 WAGNER Robin CZE M
3 240 10004612534 BABEK Tomas CZE M
4 204 10093638932 MOSHCHONSKYI Oleksandr UKR M
5 225 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL M
6 241 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiri CZE M

HEAT  FOR 1-6 PLACES
1 67 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M 10,07
2 243 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE M
3 223 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk POL M
4 242 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE M
5 222 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL M
6 221 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL M

MEN  ELITE

RESULTS

KEIRIN   FINAL

MEN  ELITE

START LIST

KEIRIN   FINAL



Pl. BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

1 67 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M
2 243 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE M
3 223 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk POL M
4 242 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE M
5 222 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL M
6 221 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL M
7 233 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL M
8 239 10007294683 WAGNER Robin CZE M
9 240 10004612534 BABEK Tomas CZE M

10 204 10093638932 MOSHCHONSKYI Oleksandr UKR M
11 225 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL M
12 241 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiri CZE M
13 237 10008950858 SOJKA David CZE M
13 217 10014936364 FIELDING Alistair GBR M
13 226 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL M
13 227 10051443629 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary POL M
17 229 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz POL M
17 230 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL M
17 246 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR M
17 235 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR M
21 247 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR M
21 228 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz POL M
21 209 10015914246 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail RUS M
21 244 10082602453 HANUS Jakub CZE M

220 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL M DNF

KEIRIN    

MEN  ELITE

GENERAL RESULTS


